Conductivity Sensor & Holders
WATERZOnE®
a     n     a     l     y     z     e     r
전도도계 (도전율) 센서 & 지지홀다
● Model : 3038-12
● Model : 3038-13
● Model : 3038-14
● Model : 3038-15

3038-12 3038-13
3038-14 3038-15 3038-20
■  주문코드 (Ordering Information)
Conductivity Sensor & Inductive Conductivity Sensor
모델 형명 (Model Number)
3038-12
3038-13
3038-14
3038-15
3038-15-34
3038-20
  3/4" NPT Conductivity Sensor (Cell Constants → 0.01cm-1)
  3/4" NPT Conductivity Sensor (Cell Constants → 0.1cm-1)
  3/4" NPT Conductivity Sensor (Cell Constants → 1.0cm-1)
  12Ø Sampling Conductivity Sensor (Cell Constants → 1.0cm-1)
  12Ø Sampling Conductivity Sensor with 3/4" NPT Mounting Gland (Cell Constants → 1.0cm-1)
  3/4" NPT Inductive Conductivity Sensor (Cell Constants → 20.0cm-1)
측정범위 (Measuring Range)
1. 0.04 µS/cm ~  200 µS/cm Cell Constants → 0.01cm-1
2. 0.04µS/cm ~  1,000 µS/cm Cell Constants → 0.1cm-1 or 1.0cm-1
3. 0.04µS/cm ~  2,000 µS/cm Cell Constants → 0.1cm-1 or 1.0cm-1
4. 10 µS/cm ~  20,000 µS/cm Cell Constants → 1.0cm-1
5. 2 mS/cm ~  2,000 mS/cm Cell Constants → 20.0cm-1
  U. 주문자 사양 (             )
    온도보상 (Automatic Temperature Compensator)
P.  Pt 1000 ohm          N.  없음
U.  주문자 사양 (             )
      취부규격 (Connection Size)
S.  3/4  NPT          N.  없음 (3038-15 ► Sampling Type)
U.  주문자 사양 (             )
        케이블 길이 (Cable Length)
5.  5M          10.  10M          20.  20M
U.  주문자 사양 (             )
          주문자상표명판 (Company ID Nameplate)
W.  WATERZONE Nameplate          N.  없음
U.  주문자상표명판 (              )
3038-14 3 P S 5 N  주문코드
 주문을 하실 때에는 주문코드를 보시고 주문서를 작성하여 주십시오.
WATERZOnE